
V1: CAST REHEARSAL SCHEDULE
(last updated 14/02/24)

Key Dates:
● Rehearsals

○ 2 May - 11 August
■ Sundays 3:00 - 7:00 pm (approx 1 all-day Sunday a month)
■ Tuesdays 5:30 - 8:00 pm
■ Thursdays 5:30 - 8:00 pm

○ In the last few weeks of rehearsals, some days will be 5:30 - 9:00pm to accommodate
full runs of the show.

○ You won’t be required at every rehearsal, but please keep these dates free until the
schedule is released.

● Production Week (Alexander Theatre, Monash Clayton):
○ 13 August - 20 August

● Performances (Alexander Theatre, Monash Clayton) - see detailed times below
○ Wednesday 21 August
○ Thursday 22 August
○ Saturday 24 August
○ Sunday 25 August

More info at www.starsandthemoon.org

Event Date and time

Rehearsals
Week 1

Thursday May 2; 5:30 - 8:00pm
Sunday May 5; 3:00 - 7:00pm
Tuesday May 7; 5:30 - 8:00pm
Thursday May 9; 5:30 - 8:00pm

Rehearsals
Week 2

Sunday May 12; 3:00 - 7:00pm
Tuesday May 14; 5:30 - 8:00pm
Thursday May 16; 5:30 - 8:00pm

Rehearsals
Week 3

Sunday May 19; 9:30am - 4:00pm - FULL SUNDAY 1
Tuesday May 21; 5:30 - 8:00pm
Thursday May 23; 5:30 - 8:00pm

http://www.starsandthemoon.org


Rehearsals
Week 4

Sunday May 26; 3:00 - 7:00pm
Tuesday May 28; 5:30 - 8:00pm
Thursday May 30; 5:30 - 8:00pm

Rehearsals
Week 5

Sunday June 2; 3:00 - 7:00pm
Tuesday June 4; 5:30 - 8:00pm
Thursday June 6; 5:30 - 8:00pm

Rehearsals
Week 6

Sunday June 9; 9:30am - 4:00pm - FULL SUNDAY 2
Tuesday June 11 - NO REHEARSAL
Thursday June 13; 5:30 - 8:00pm

Rehearsals
Week 7

Sunday June 16; 3:00 - 7:00pm
Tuesday June 18; 5:30 - 8:00pm
Thursday June 20; 5:30 - 8:00pm

Rehearsals
Week 8

Sunday June 23; 3:00 - 7:00pm
Tuesday June 25; 5:30 - 8:00pm
Thursday June 27; 5:30 - 8:00pm

Rehearsals
Week 9

Sunday June 30; 3:00 - 7:00pm
Tuesday July 2; 5:30 - 8:00pm
Thursday July 4; 5:30 - 8:00pm

Rehearsals
Week 10

Sunday July 7; 3:00 - 7:00pm
Tuesday July 9; 5:30 - 8:00pm
Thursday July 11; 5:30 - 8:00pm

Rehearsals
Week 11

Sunday July 14; 9:30am - 4:00pm - FULL SUNDAY 3
Tuesday July 16; 5:30 - 8:00pm
Thursday July 18; 5:30 - 8:00pm

Rehearsals
Week 12

Sunday July 21; 3:00 - 7:00pm
Tuesday July 23; 5:30 - 8:00pm
Thursday July 25; 5:30 - 8:00pm

Rehearsals
Week 13

Sunday July 28; 9:30am - 4:00pm - FULL SUNDAY 4
Tuesday July 31; 5:30 - 8:00pm
Thursday August 1; 5:30 - 9:00pm - full run

Rehearsals
Week 14

Sunday August 4; 3:00 - 7:00pm - SITZPROBE
Tuesday August 6; 5:30 - 9:00pm
Thursday August 8; 5:30 - 9:00pm - full run

Rehearsals
Week 15

Sunday August 11; 3:00 - 7:00pm - full run



Event Date Time

Spacing #1 Tue 13 August 17:00 - 22:15

Spacing #2 Wed 14 August 17:00 - 22:15

Tech Run #1 Thu 15 August 17:00 - 22:30

Tech Run #2a Sat 17 August 18:00 - 22:30

Tech Run #2b
Sun 18 August

12:00 - 17:00

Dress Run #1 17:00 - 22:30

Dress Run #2 Mon 19 August 17:00 - 22:30

Show 1
Opening night

Wed 21 August
7:30pm show

17:00 - 19:30 (Cast Prep)

19:30 - 22:00 (Show)

22:00 - 22:30 (Packdown)

Show 2 Thu 22 August
7:30pm show

17:00 - 19:30 (Cast Prep)

19:30 - 22:00 (Show)

22:00 - 22:30 (Packdown)

Show 3 Sat 24 August
8:00pm show

17:30 - 20:00 (Cast Prep)

20:00 - 22:30 (Show)

22:30 - 23:00 (Packdown)

Show 4
Matinee - Final show

Sun 25 August
3:00pm show

12:30 - 15:00 (Cast Prep)

15:00 - 17:30 (Show)

17:30 - 18:00 (Packdown)

Bump-out Sun 25 August 18:00 - 23:00


